RealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

The Money League

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2016 12:00 AM Eastern

AFC Division

TEAM

God Bless TEXAS
theFRANCHISE
Wiggy

WFO

The Express

NFC Division

TEAM
RUNNSHOOT

TD TD BANG BANG
Dawgpound

Steel City Champs
RoundKidd

Total Points
TEAM

WFO

God Bless TEXAS
TD TD BANG BANG
Dawgpound

Wiggy
RUNNSHOOT
theFRANCHISE
The Express
RoundKidd

Steel City Champs
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PTS

13167
12915
12566
12550
11627
11475
11006
10938

9832

9601

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.308
0.308

PF
10707
9658
8731
11055
9139

PF
9246
10453
10465
8108
7902

PA
10066
9519
9851
10212
9736

PA
8791
8975
9496
8419

10399

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 3
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 7
Lost1
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