

## The Money League

AFC Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
God Bless TEXAS	9	4	0	0.692	10707	10066	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
theFRANCHISE	8	5	0	0.615	9658	9519	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Wiggy	7	6	0	0.538	8731	9851	4 - 4 - 0	Won 2
WFO	6	7	0	0.462	11055	10212	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
The Express	4	9	0	0.308	9139	9736	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 2
NFC Division								
NFC Division	w	L	т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
	<b>W</b> 8	<b>L</b> 5	<b>T</b> 0	<b>PCT</b> 0.615	<b>PF</b> 9246	<b>PA</b> 8791	<b>DIVISION</b> 6 - 2 - 0	STREAK Won 1
TEAM		_	-					
TEAM RUNnSHOOT	8	5	0	0.615	9246	8791	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
TEAM RUNNSHOOT TD TD BANG BANG	8	5 5	0	0.615 0.615	9246 10453	8791 8975	6 - 2 - 0 5 - 3 - 0	Won 1 Lost 2

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
WFO	13167
God Bless TEXAS	12915
TD TD BANG BANG	12566
Dawgpound	12550
Wiggy	11627
RUNnSHOOT	11475
theFRANCHISE	11006
The Express	10938
RoundKidd	9832
Steel City Champs	9601